NM Innendgrs 2011
Resultatliste

13.02.2011

KS

Heat: 1
1 2

Heat: 2
1 6

Ranheim Friidrettshall - 13.02.2011

4x200 m stafett

Ranheim IL
Synne Krokstad
Stine Marie Gronnhaug
Nathalie Moen
Marianne Evensen
Tyrving IL
Heidi Hessan Neess
Mia Haave
Ingvild Drablos
Leaah Roste

Vidar, Sportsklubben
Astrid Mangen Cederkvist
Siri Eritsland
Line Kloster
Stine Meland Tomb
Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb
Alisa Phimpha Andersen
Rachel Nordtemme
Tara Marie Norum
Nina Katrine Brandt
Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett
Trine Sjastad

Julie Bertheussen Falkanger

Yngvild Elvemo
Ingvild Kashagen

Fik Bfg Fana
Monika Benserud
Christine Bjelland Jensen
Anne Bjelland Jensen
Anne Skudal Dolvik

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,45,25

1,48,69

1,40,03

1,41,28

1,43,33

1,44,03

Side 1 av 4



NM Innendgrs 2011

Resultatliste

13.02.2011

KS

Tcztal :

4x200 m stafett

Vidar, Sportsklubben
Astrid Mangen Cederkvist
Siri Eritsland
Line Kloster
Stine Meland Tomb
Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb
Alisa Phimpha Andersen
Rachel Nordtoemme
Tara Marie Norum
Nina Katrine Brandt
Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett
Trine Sjastad
Julie Bertheussen Falkanger
Yngvild Elvemo
Ingvild Kashagen
Fik Bfg Fana
Monika Benserud
Christine Bjelland Jensen
Anne Bjelland Jensen
Anne Skudal Dolvik
Ranheim IL
Synne Krokstad
Stine Marie Grennhaug
Nathalie Moen
Marianne Evensen
Tyrving IL
Heidi Hessan Neess
Mia Haave
Ingvild Drablos
Leaah Roste

Ranheim Friidrettshall - 13.02.2011 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,40,03

1,41,28

1,43,33

1,44,03

1,45,25

1,48,69

Side 2 av 4



NM Innendgrs 2011

Resultatliste

13.02.2011

MS

15

Heat: 1
1 14

Heat: 2
1 10

Heat: 3
1 13

4x200 m stafett

Lilehammer IF
Hakon Morken
Sondre Mulongo Nystrem
Tormod Hjortnaes Larsen
Anders Lokken
Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett

Tjalve, IK (2)
Magnus Husby Rostad
Frode Urdal
Lars Tangnes Frantzen
Lars Jahr Roine
Idrettslaget Norna-Salhus
Salum Ageze Kashafali
Jorgen H. Johansen
Jorgen Stien
Tapio Stensletten

Moelven IL
Mauritz Kdshagen
Carl Emil Kashagen
Martin Forbergskog
Marius Fauskrud
Florg Tog IF
Jostein Joshua Fossoy
Jonas Andre Brandsoy
@yvind Stremmen Kjerpeset
Eivind Johan Stavang
Sandnes IL
Ove Lindekleiv
Marius Bakken Stole
Rein Asmund Torsvik
Harald Svandal Bo

Tjalve, IK (1)
Philip Bjorna Berntsen
Henrik Johnsen
Einar Inge Aschim Aasen
Christian Settemsli Mogstad
BUL, ILi
Einar-Andre Bydal Jakobsen
Eirik Haugstad
Thomas Arthur Bydal Jakobsen
Bjorn Hanholm
Ranheim IL
Vegard Jenset Jien
Odd Eiken
Geir Kristoffer Godtland
Jonas Andre Grennhaug

Ranheim Friidrettshall - 13.02.2011 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

DNS

DNS

1,32,63

1,33,65

1,31,11

1,31,33

1,32,65

1,29,13

1,30,06

1,31,30

Side 3 av 4



NM Innendgrs 2011

Resultatliste

13.02.2011

MS

Total:
1 13

15

4x200 m stafett

Tjalve, IK
Philip Bjerna Berntsen
Henrik Johnsen
Einar Inge Aschim Aasen
Christian Settemsli Mogstad
BUL, IL i
Einar-Andre Bydal Jakobsen
Eirik Haugstad
Thomas Arthur Bydal Jakobsen
Bjorn Hanholm
Moelven IL
Mauritz Kdshagen
Carl Emil Kashagen
Martin Forbergskog
Marius Fauskrud
Ranheim IL
Vegard Jenset Jien
Odd Eiken
Geir Kristoffer Godtland
Jonas Andre Grennhaug
Florg Tog IF
Jostein Joshua Fossay
Jonas Andre Brandseoy
@yvind Stremmen Kjerpeset
Eivind Johan Stavang
Tjalve, IK
Magnus Husby Rostad
Frode Urdal
Lars Tangnes Frantzen
Lars Jahr Roine
Sandnes IL
Ove Lindekleiv
Marius Bakken Stole
Rein Asmund Torsvik
Harald Svandal Bo
Idrettslaget Norna-Salhus
Salum Ageze Kashafali
Jorgen H. Johansen
Jorgen Stien
Tapio Stensletten
Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett

Lillehammer IF
Hakon Morken
Sondre Mulongo Nystrem
Tormod Hjortnaes Larsen
Anders Lokken

Ranheim Friidrettshall - 13.02.2011 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

1,29,13

1,30,06

1,31,11

1,31,30

1,31,33

1,32,63

1,32,65

1,33,65

DNS

DNS

Side 4 av 4



